Texas Educator Certificate

This certifies that

Christina LeeAnn Ellis

has fulfilled requirements of state law and regulations of the

State Board for Educator Certification
and is hereby authorized to perform duties as designated below:

Description

Classroom Teacher
English Language Arts and Reading
Grades (8-12)

English as a Second Language
Supplemental

Grades (8-12)

Principal
Principal
Grades (EC-12)

Superintendent
Superintendent
Grades (EC-12)

Classroom Teacher
English Language Arts and Reading
Grades (8-12)

English Language Arts and Reading
Grades (8-12)

English as a Second Language
Supplemental

English as a Second Language
Supplemental
Principal
Principal
Grades (EC-12)

Principal
Grades (EC-12)

Superintendent
Superintendent

STANDARD

Effective
Date
09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

05/15/2010

09/01/2015

08/13/2010

09/01/2015

09/01/2015

07/25/2014

09/09/2020

Expiration
Date
08/31/2027

08/31/2027

08/31/2027

08/31/2027

08/31/2015

08/31/2021

08/31/2015

08/31/2021

08/31/2021

08/31/2015

08/31/2021

Status
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Grades (EC-12)

PROBATIONARY
Description Effective Expiration
P Date Date
English Language Arts and Reading 08/17/2009 08/17/2010

Grades (8-12)

Official Record of Certification
Thursday, May 11, 2023

Status

Expired
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