

Texas Educator Certificate

This certifies that

Christina LeeAnn Ellis

*has fulfilled requirements of state law and regulations of the
State Board for Educator Certification
and is hereby authorized to perform duties as designated below:*

STANDARD			
Description	Effective Date	Expiration Date	Status
Classroom Teacher			
English Language Arts and Reading Grades (8-12)	09/01/2021	08/31/2027	<u>Valid</u>
English as a Second Language Supplemental Grades (8-12)	09/01/2021	08/31/2027	<u>Valid</u>
Principal			
Principal Grades (EC-12)	09/01/2021	08/31/2027	<u>Valid</u>
Superintendent			
Superintendent Grades (EC-12)	09/01/2021	08/31/2027	<u>Valid</u>
Classroom Teacher			
English Language Arts and Reading Grades (8-12)	05/15/2010	08/31/2015	<u>Expired</u>
English Language Arts and Reading Grades (8-12)	09/01/2015	08/31/2021	<u>Expired</u>
English as a Second Language Supplemental	08/13/2010	08/31/2015	<u>Expired</u>
English as a Second Language Supplemental	09/01/2015	08/31/2021	<u>Expired</u>
Principal			
Principal Grades (EC-12)	09/01/2015	08/31/2021	<u>Expired</u>
Principal Grades (EC-12)	07/25/2014	08/31/2015	<u>Expired</u>
Superintendent			
Superintendent	09/09/2020	08/31/2021	<u>Expired</u>

PROBATIONARY

Description	Effective Date	Expiration Date	Status
English Language Arts and Reading Grades (8-12)	08/17/2009	08/17/2010	<u>Expired</u>

Official Record of Certification

Thursday, May 11, 2023

New Search

Close Window